MOBISENSE SYSTEMS ®
Aptina™ MT9V034 camera module
with FFC connection
 WVGA (752 x 480) CMOS image sensor
 Wide dynamic range up to 110dB
 Global shutter TrueSNAP™
 Context switching
 Monochrome or Color

3 STANDBY Active high standby
Mechanical drawing
Ordering information
Reference Description
MBSV034M-FFC Camera  module  with  MT9V034
monochrome  sensor,  30-pin  FFC
connection and M12x0.5 lens holder.
MBSV034C-FFC Camera  module  with  MT9V034  color
sensor  (Bayer  pattern),  30-pin  FFC
connection and M12x0.5 lens holder.
MBSV034WK 2  receptacle  housings  (Harwin  M40-
1100600)  with  6  pre-crimped contacts
(Harwin  M40-9000099,  single  ended,
150mm long)
Append -3V3 option for old MBS034 compatible module.
FFC cables and lenses can be purchased separately at
Custom design, special request:
Mobisense  Systems  design  and  produce  its  modules.
Customization is possible through our design service.  Please
contact sales@mobisensesystems.com for this purpose.
Ask your technical questions at:
MOBISENSE SYSTEMS  •  26 rue Désiré Bonnet, F 24000 PERIGUEUX FRANCE  •  +33 683 054 180  •  www.mobisensesystems.com MBSV034-FFC datasheet 03/2012 2/2